
2/4/2017Bellefonte HS Region 4 Preview
 Guard: SMG Guard: IRG Guard: SRG

 Mifflin County MS Requiem Haven Performing Arts Mifflin County HS Bald Eagle Area HS
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

11.21 
58 1

55 1

 

10.01 
52 2

49 2

 

12.01 
62 1

59 1

 

12.41 
64 1

61 2

 

12.33 
61 2

62 1

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

9.01 
47 1

44 1

 

9.41 
49 2

46 2

 

11.01 
57 1

54 1

 

10.48 
55 2

51 2

 

11.21 
58 1

55 1

 

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

 

11.21 
58 1

55 1

 

10.48 
55 2

51 2

 

13.01 
67 1

64 1

 

13.28 
69 1

65 1

 

12.61 
65 2

62 2

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

10.34 
53 2

51 2

 

9.81 
51 3

48 3

 

12.08 
63 2

59 2

 

11.42 
61 1

55 2

 

11.41 
59 2

56 1

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

9.55 
51 1

46 1

 

9.74 
50 2

48 2

 

11.88 
62 1

58 1

 

11.28 
59 1

55 2

 

11.34 
58 2

56 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

51.32
0.00

51.32
1

49.45
0.00

49.45
2

59.99
0.00

59.99
1

58.87
0.00

58.87
2

58.9
0.00

58.9
1

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

nd

2nd

nd

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

2nd

nd

nd

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

nd

2nd

nd

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

st

nd

1st

nd

st

st nd st nd st



2/4/2017Bellefonte HS Region 4 Preview
 Guard: SIG

 Central Mountain HS
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

10.88 
57 1

53 1

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

11.41 
59 1

56 1

 

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 

9.4 
49 1

45 1

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

10.8 
56 1

52 1

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

11.1 
57 1

54 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

53.59
0.00

53.59
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st



2/4/2017Bellefonte HS Region 4 Preview
 Dance: IAD

 Pennsylvania Performing Arts Academy
 

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 

23.36 
61 1

57 1

 

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 

10.4 
54 1

50 1

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

11.1 
58 1

53 1

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

12.5 
64 1

61 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

57.36
0.00

57.36
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st



2/4/2017Bellefonte HS Region 4 Preview
 Dance: IRD Dance: SRD

 Haven Performing Arts Central Mountain HS Bellefonte Area HS
 

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 

20.56 
54 1

50 1

 

18.44 
50 1

44 1

 

27.22
70
67

 

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

 

12.08 
63 1

59 1

 

12.55 
66 1

61 1

 

13.08
68
64

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

9.01 
47 1

44 1

 

9.88 
52 1

48 1

 

13.01
67
64

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

9.61 
50 1

47 1

 

10.28 
54 1

50 1

 

12.61
65
62

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

51.26
0.00

51.26
1

51.15
0.00

51.15
1

65.92
0.00

65.92
Exhibition

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st st



2/4/2017Bellefonte HS Region 4 Preview
 Twirlers: ICT

 Haven Performing Arts
 

CAD
CAD

 

Bronze 
Bronze 1

 

CAD
CAD

 

Silver 
Silver 1

 

CAD
CAD

 

Silver 
Silver 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Silver
0.00

Silver
1

1st

st

1st

st

1st

st

st



2/4/2017Bellefonte HS Region 4 Preview
 Twirlers: IJT Twirlers: SMT Twirlers: SRT Twirlers: IRT

 Turbulence Twirlers Bellefonte MS Central Mountain HS Fame Performing Arts Haven Performing Arts
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

9.21 
48 1

45 1

 

13.68
71
67

 

14.08 
73 1

69 1

 

12.48 
65 2

61 2

 

13.28 
69 1

65 1

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

10.21 
53 1

50 1

 

14.94
76
74

 

12.48 
65 1

61 1

 

13.41 
69 1

66 1

 

12.6 
63 2

63 2

 

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

 

10.75 
57 1

52 1

 

12.01
62
59

 

12.28 
64 1

60 1

 

12.47 
63 1

62 1

 

11.61 
60 2

57 2

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

8.81 
46 1

43 1

 

11.22
60
54

 

12.68 
66 1

62 1

 

11.49 
62 1

55 1

 

10.35 
55 2

50 2

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

8.68 
46 1

42 1

 

11.55
61
56

 

12.41 
64 1

61 1

 

11.88 
62 1

58 1

 

10.75 
57 2

52 2

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

47.66
0.00

47.66
1

63.4
0.00

63.4
Exhibition

63.93
0.00

63.93
1

61.73
0.00

61.73
1

58.59
0.00

58.59
2

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

st st st nd



2/4/2017Bellefonte HS Region 4 Preview
 Twirlers: SAT Twirlers: IST

 Bald Eagle Area HS Haven Performing Arts
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

11.48 
60 1

56 1

 

10.81 
56 1

53 1

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

13.48 
70 1

66 1

 

11.28 
59 1

55 1

 

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 

10.4 
54 1

50 1

 

10.9 
56 1

53 1

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

11.1 
59 1

52 1

 

9.5 
50 2

45 2

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

11 
58 1

52 1

 

9.1 
49 1

42 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

57.46
0.00

57.46
1

51.59
0.00

51.59
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st st



2/4/2017Bellefonte HS Region 4 Preview
 Twirlers: SOT

 Bellefonte Area HS
 

EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

 

13.7
71
66

 

MV10-10
VOC
EXC

 

13.9
71
68

 

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 

12.6
65
61

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

12.6
66
60

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

12.7
65
62

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

65.5
0.10

65.4
Exhibition



2/4/2017Bellefonte HS Region 4 Preview
 Marching Percussion: IRP Marching Percussion: SRP

 Darkhorse Percussion Bellefonte Area HS
 

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

12.6 
64.0 1

62.0 1

 

12.7
62.0
65.0

 

MUS-PERC3
COMP
PERF

 

27.25 
70.0 1

67.0 1

 

26.6
69.0
65.0

 

GE-PERC3
OE
ME

 

26.8 
66.0 1

68.0 1

 

27.2
67.0
69.0

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

66.65
0.00

66.65
1

66.5
0.00

66.5
Exhibition

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st



2/4/2017Bellefonte HS Region 4 Preview
 Stationary Percussion: SAS

 Mifflin County HS
 

MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

 

34.6
71
68

 

ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

 

34.9
71
69

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

69.5
0.00

69.5
Exhibition


