Bellefonte HS Region 4 Preview

	Guard: SMG Guard: IRG		Guard: SRG		
	Mifflin County MS	Requiem	Haven Performing Arts	Mifflin County HS	Bald Eagle Area HS
EQ70-130	11.21 📧	10.01 2 nd	12.01 📧	12.41 💶	12.33 2 nd
VOC EXC	58 (1 st) 55 (1 st)	52 (2 nd) 49 (2 nd)	62 (1 st) 59 (1 st)	64 1 st 61 2 nd	61 (2 nd) 62 (1 st)
MV70-130	9.01 📧	9.41 2 nd	11.01 📧	10.48 2 nd	11.21 (1 st)
VOC EXC	47 (1st) 44 (1st)	49 2 nd 46 2 nd	57 1sl 54 1sl	55 2 nd 51 2 nd	58 (1st) 55 (1st)
DES 70/130 COMP	11.21 1st 58 1st	10.48 2 nd 55 2 nd	13.01 (1st) 67 (1st)	13.28 1st 69 1st	12.61 2 nd 65 2 nd
EXC	55 1 st	51 2 nd	64 1 st	65 (1 st)	62 2 nd
GE 70/130	10.34 211	9.81 👊	12.08 ^{2nd}	11.42 1st	11.41 (2 nd)
REP PERF	53 2 nd 51 2 nd	51 3 rd 48 3 rd	63 (2 nd) 59 (2 nd)	61 (1 st) 55 (2 nd)	59 (2 nd) 56 (1 st)
GE 70/130 REP	9.55 1st 51 1st	9.74 ^{2nd} 50 ^{2nd}	11.88 (1 st)	11.28 ^{2nd} 59 1 st	11.34 1st 58 2nd
PERF	46 1 st	48 2 nd	58 1 st	55 2 nd	56 1st
Sub-Total Penalty	51.32 0.00	49.45 0.00	59.99 0.00	58.87 0.00	58.9 0.00
Total	51.32	49.45	59.99	58.87	58.9
Placement	1 st	2 nd	1 st	2 nd	1 st

53.59 1st

Total Placement 57.36 1st

Total Placement

	Dance: IRD	Dance: SRD	
	Haven Performing Arts	Central Mountain HS	Bellefonte Area HS
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	20.56 1st 54 1st 50 1st	18.44 1st 50 1st 44 1st	27.22 70 67
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	12.08 1st 63 1st 59 1st	12.55 (1st) 66 (1st) 61 (1st)	13.08 68 64
GE 70/130 REP PERF	9.01 (1st) 47 (1st) 44 (1st)	9.88 (1st) 52 (1st) 48 (1st)	13.01 67 64
GE 70/130 REP PERF	9.61 1st 50 1st 47 1st	10.28 (1st) 54 (1st) 50 (1st)	12.61 65 62
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	51.26 0.00 51.26	51.15 0.00 51.15 1 st	65.92 0.00 65.92

Bellefonte HS Region 4 Preview		2/4/2017
	Twirlers: ICT	
	Haven Performing Arts	
CAD	Bronze 1st Bronze 1st	
CAD CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st	
CAD	Silver 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver _{0.00} Silver 1 st	

	Twirlers: IJT	Twirlers: SMT	Twirlers: SRT	Twirlers: IRT	
	Turbulence Twirlers	Bellefonte MS	Central Mountain HS	Fame Performing Arts	Haven Performing Arts
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	9.21 1st 48 1st 45 1st	13.68 71 67	14.08 1st 73 1st 69 1st	12.48 (2 nd) 65 (2 nd) 61 (2 nd)	13.28 1st 69 1st 65 1st
MV70-130 VOC EXC	10.21 1st 53 1st 50 1st	14.94 76 74	12.48 1st 65 1st 61 1st	13.41 (1st) 69 (1st) 66 (1st)	12.6 2 nd 63 2 nd 63 2 nd
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	10.75 1st 57 1st 52 1st	12.01 62 59	12.28 1st 64 1st 60 1st	12.47 1sl 63 1sl 62 1sl	11.61 2 nd 60 2 nd 57 2 nd
GE 70/130 REP PERF	8.81 1st 46 1st 43 1st	11.22 60 54	12.68 1st 66 1st 62 1st	11.49 1st 62 1st 55 1st	10.35 2 nd 55 2 nd 50 2 nd
GE 70/130 REP PERF	8.68 1st 46 1st 42 1st	11.55 61 56	12.41 1st 64 1st 61 1st	11.88 1sl 62 1sl 58 1sl	10.75 2 nd 57 2 nd 52 2 nd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	47.66 0.00 47.66 1 st	63.4 0.00 63.4 Exhibition	63.93 _{0.00} 63.93 1 st	61.73 _{0.00} 61.73	58.59 0.00 58.59 2 nd

Bellefonte HS Region 4 Preview

Bellefonte HS Region 4 Pre	eview		=, .,=0
	Twirlers: SAT	Twirlers: IST	
	Bald Eagle Area HS	Haven Performing Arts	
EQ70-130 voc exc	11.48 1st 60 1st 56 1st	10.81 (1st) 56 (1st) 53 (1st)	
MV70-130 voc exc	13.48 1st 70 1st 66 1st	11.28 (1st) 59 (1st) 55 (1st)	
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	10.4 1sl 54 1sl 50 1sl	10.9 1st 56 1st 53 1st	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	11.1 1sl 59 1sl 52 1sl	9.5 2 nd 50 2 nd 45 2 nd	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	11 1 st 58 1 st 52 1 st	9.1 1st 49 1st 42 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	57.46 0.00 57.46	51.59 0.00 51.59	

Bellefonte HS Region 4 Preview	LITILYII
	Twirlers: SOT
	Bellefonte Area HS
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	13.7 71 66
MV10-10 VOC EXC	13.9 71 68
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	12.6 65 61
GE 10/10 REP PERF	12.6 66 60
GE 10/10 REP PERF	12.7 65 62
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	65.5 0.10 65.4 Exhibition

Bellefonte HS Region 4 Preview

	Marching Percussion: IRP	Marching Percussion: SRP
	Darkhorse Percussion	Bellefonte Area HS
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	12.6 1st 64.0 1st 62.0 1st	12.7 62.0 65.0
MUS-PERC3 COMP PERF	27.25 1st 70.0 1st 67.0 1st	26.6 69.0 65.0
GE-PERC3 OE ME	26.8 1st 66.0 1st 68.0 1st	27.2 67.0 69.0
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	66.65 0.00 66.65	66.5 0.00 66.5